a4 MANDARIN HIGH SCHOOL

4831 Greenland Road*Jacksonville, FL 32258*%(904) 260-3911
Home of the Mustangs

Sara Bravo, Principal
Joe Hellett, Head Coach

2024 JV Baseball Schedule

Brian Rado, Athletic Director

DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) TIME
Wednesday | February 21* Bolles 6:00PM
Monday February 26tht @ Atlantic Coast 6:30PM
Wednesday | February 28" First Coast 4:30PM
Thursday February 29" Englewood 6:00PM
Monday March 4™ @ Pedro Menendez 6:00PM
Wednesday | March 6™ @ Beachside 4:30PM
Tuesday March 12" Fletcher 6:00PM
Wednesday | March 13 Atlantic Coast 6:00PM
Tuesday March 26™ @ Bishop Kenny 6:00PM
Wednesday | March 27" Tocoi Creek 6:00PM
Tuesday April 2™ @ St. Augustine 4:30PM
Wednesday | April 31 @ Bolles 6:30PM
Monday April 8" Wolfson 6:00PM
Tuesday April 9* @ Bartram Trail 6:00PM
Saturday April 13" @ Sandalwood (DH) 11AM/1PM




